
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 U14 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

蘇珞珵SO KALIE2 14284U14

曾可欣TSANG KE XIN3 14287U14

蕭凱汎SIU HOI FAN4 14283U14

邵梓君SHIU TSZ KWAN5 14281U14

TWPHCMC張紫霖CHEUNG TSZ LAM6 14262U14

嚴巧旋YIM HAU SHUEN7 14291U14

QOS鍾潔瑩CHUNG KIT YING8 14264U14

女子 U14 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

QOS胡熙玉WU HEI YUK2 14290U14

謝雨惜TES YU SLK3 14286U14

QOS黃爾喬WONG YI KIU4 14289U14

張凱喬CHEUNG HATTIE HOI KIU5 14261U14

陳樂懿CHAN MELODY6 14259U14

文倩瑩MAN SIN YING7 14277U14

TWPHCMC黃靖茵HWANG CHING YAN8 14269U14

女子 U14 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

招恩翹CHIU YAN KIU3 14263U14

許穎嵐HUI WING LAAM4 14268U14

TWPHCMC冼梓澄SIN TSZ CHING5 14282U14

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE6 14288U14

QOS郭淑漩KWOK SHUK SHUN RACHEL7 14271U14

吳予晴NG YU CHING8 14278U14

女子 U14 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

招恩翹CHIU YAN KIU2 14263U14

QOS鍾潔瑩CHUNG KIT YING3 14264U14

文倩瑩MAN SIN YING4 14277U14

蕭凱汎SIU HOI FAN5 14283U14

TWPHCMC馮曉程FUNG HIU CHING6 14266U14

南華梁海殷LANG HOI YAN7 14273U14

彭依庭PANG YEE TING8 14280U14

女子 U14 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

QOS黃爾喬WONG YI KIU3 14289U14

蘇珞珵SO KALIE4 14284U14

吳予晴NG YU CHING5 14278U14
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 U14 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

許穎嵐HUI WING LAAM6 14268U14

邵梓君SHIU TSZ KWAN7 14281U14

TWPHCMC張紫霖CHEUNG TSZ LAM8 14262U14

女子 U14 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)

江樂施KONG LOK SZE2 14270U14

黃梓菡HUANG TSZ HAM3 14267U14

QOS胡熙玉WU HEI YUK4 14290U14

QOS郭淑漩KWOK SHUK SHUN RACHEL5 14271U14

邵梓君SHIU TSZ KWAN6 14281U14

TWPHCMC張愷殷CHEUNG CLAUDEA HOI YAN7 14260U14

TWPHCMC鄧梓瑩TANG TSZ YING8 14285U14

女子 U14~U20 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:45 (11:25~11:35)

顏向晴NGAN HEUNG CHING2 14279U14

李紫悠LEE TSZ YAU7 14275U14

劉心蓓LAU SUM PUI11 14274U14

女子 U14~Open - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:50 (13:30~13:40)

QOSQOS 45 U14

何傳耀中學27 U14

李中女飛俠8 U14

女子 - 異程接力 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:30 (14:10~14:20)

李中女飛俠5 U14

女子 U14 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

文倩瑩MAN SIN YING1 14277U14

嚴巧旋YIM HAU SHUEN2 14291U14

范麗華FAN LAI WA3 14265U14

南華梁海殷LANG HOI YAN4 14273U14

TWPHCMC張愷殷CHEUNG CLAUDEA HOI YAN5 14260U14

TWPHCMC冼梓澄SIN TSZ CHING6 14282U14

陳樂懿CHAN MELODY7 14259U14

顏向晴NGAN HEUNG CHING8 14279U14

TWPHCMC馮曉程FUNG HIU CHING9 14266U14

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE10 14288U14
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 U14 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

李悅希LEE YUET HEI11 14276U14

黎佾垚LAI YAT YIU HALEY12 14272U14
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